
Pos  

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 

Not qualified (from pos 14) 

Nr.  

512 
414 
471 
568 
540 
457 
397 
592 
567 
558 
602 
498 
177 

154 
109 
620 
65 

220 
914 
106 
238 
924 
740 
714 
98 

Namn  

Adrian Åminne-Karlsson 
Rasmus Varg 
Emil Jönrup 
Max Pålsson 
Axel Semb 
Pelle Nilsson 
Rasmus Holm 
Axel Gustafsson 
Rasmus Moen 
Benjamin Löwenhaft 
Felix Boberg 
Isac Brolén 
Jakob Zetterholm 

Victor Andersson 
Hampus Lindgren 
Oscar Rooth 
Max Lövgren 
Hugo Lennholm 
Rasmus Lundell 
Axel Hansson 
Viktor Andersson 
William Melin 
Anton Holm 
Viktor Redman 
André Fornander 

Klubb  

Sunne MX Klubb 
Västerås MK 
Varbergs MK 
Landskrona MK 
SMK Dala Falun 
SMK Dala Falun 
Upplands Väsby MK 
Landskrona MK 
Upplands Väsby MK 
Arena Motorklubb 
Uppsala MK 
MK Orion 
Linköpings MS 

Hagfors MS 
Uppsala MK 
Haninge MK 
SMK Motala MC-Klubb 
AMF Årsunda 
Tibro MK 
Ydre MK 
Folkare MK 
MK Orion 
Nynäshamns MCK 
Uppsala MK 
Karlstad MX Klubb 

Bästa Tid  

1:54.871 
1:55.035 
1:55.124 
1:55.138 
1:55.385 
1:56.894 
1:57.010 
1:57.346 
1:57.355 
1:57.750 
1:58.336 
1:58.432 
1:58.513 

1:58.762 
1:58.883 
1:58.937 
1:59.030 
1:59.319 
1:59.500 
1:59.989 
2:01.256 
2:01.608 
2:02.061 
2:03.750 
2:06.329 

diff  

0.164 
0.253 
0.267 
0.514 
2.023 
2.139 
2.475 
2.484 
2.879 
3.465 
3.561 
3.642 

3.891 
4.012 
4.066 
4.159 
4.448 
4.629 
5.118 
6.385 
6.737 
7.190 
8.879 

11.458 

På Varv  

3 
1 
6 
7 
1 
2 
1 
2 
6 
3 
5 
4 
2 

5 
2 
3 
1 
6 
4 
3 
1 
2 
2 
1 
1 

Total Tid  

15:15.209 
15:48.788 
15:40.843 
16:29.141 
17:06.028 
15:23.329 
15:37.044 
15:41.884 
15:13.203 
15:55.829 
12:38.856 
15:19.320 
16:28.762 

16:49.514 
16:51.188 
17:07.627 
15:01.273 
15:09.141 
15:48.920 
15:27.757 
15:49.159 
15:05.668 
16:24.938 
16:54.883 
17:07.839 

Klass  

125cc (U17) 
125cc (U17) 
125cc (U17) 
125cc (U17) 
125cc (U17) 
125cc (U17) 
125cc (U17) 
125cc (U17) 
125cc (U17) 
125cc (U17) 
125cc (U17) 
125cc (U17) 
125cc (U17) 

125cc (U17) 
125cc (U17) 
125cc (U17) 
125cc (U17) 
125cc (U17) 
125cc (U17) 
125cc (U17) 
125cc (U17) 
125cc (U17) 
125cc (U17) 
125cc (U17) 
125cc (U17) 

Make  

Yamaha 
Husqvarna 
KTM 
KTM 
Husqvarna 
KTM 
KTM 
Husqvarna 
KTM 
Husqvarna 
KTM 
KTM 
KTM 

KTM 
KTM 
KTM 
KTM 
Husqvarna 
Husqvarna 
KTM 
Husqvarna 
KTM 
Yamaha 
KTM 
Husqvarna 

IDSvemoTA  

10887 
16893 
10918 
11258 
17597 
21927 
11330 
14203 
19742 
14965 
14376 
48651 
20378 

38301 
96875 
15792 
12217 
12877 
13331 
13936 
26323 
83227 
16239 
17980 
13473 

Kommentar  Team/Sponsor  

Husqvarna Motorcycles Scandinavia 
KTM Scandinavia/CEC RACING 
KTM Scandinavia/JE68 Motorcycles AB 
MX Academy/Karlströms Motor/Husqvarna Motocycles 
Rosendahl Racing Team 
Team Din MC/MonsterEnergy/MOTUL 
Motostar Racing 
Team Din MC/MonsterEnergy/MOTUL 

EMX Racing 

Qbena Racing 
Team Speedstore 

MX Academy/Karlströms Motor/Husqvarna Motocycles 

MC Sport Racing Team 

Sorterad på bästa varvtid
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MXSM - Uppsala MK - Deltävling 6 
U17 

U17 - Tidskval - Grupp B 

Qualifying (15:00 Time) started at 8:50:52 

Rörken Motorstadium 1,742 km 

2018-09-08 08:50 


